
R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  70

Winston 94.13 24 4 1 49NQ 1 0Walsh 01.4818 16054 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  68

Jem 43.52 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Samuels 03.247 20055 95 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  137 SCT:  79

Tink 37.30 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Tranoy 03.6723 08031 0 0

Elvis 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Loper 00.0024 08034 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  137 SCT:  74

BB 30.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Visco 04.5122 12254 100 0

Dani 34.34 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Monahan 03.9920 12037 100 0

Skylar 73.78 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Onorato 01.8621 12038 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  139 SCT:  70

Jingles 33.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Monahan 04.1714 16041 100 0

SnapShot 45.98 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Johnson 03.0217 16262 95 0

Bowie 43.32 0 1 0 10NQ 2 1Machuca 03.2112 16039 0 0

Skyler 49.54 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Pollifrone 02.8116 16257 0 0

Chase 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Conforti 00.0013 16040 0 0

Click 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Karp 00.0015 16042 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  68

Roux 71.03 3 1 0 8NQ 1 0Mellon 01.994 20044 0 0

Indy 77.97 9 3 1 29NQ 2 0Browne 01.815 20047 0 0

Neon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.006 20048 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  141 SCT:  69

Journey 37.90 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Wirkowski 03.722 24051 95 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.003 24289 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  141 SCT:  68

Freedom 70.91 2 2 0 12NQ 3 0Pollard 01.991 24C053 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  144 SCT:  69

Harry 42.68 0 0 01 5Q 0 1Johnson 03.3719 08007 95 0

Mischief 59.15 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Sweeney 02.4318 08005 0 0

Cheers 57.64 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Wisner 02.5020 08243 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  144 SCT:  66

Kindle 36.06 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Potosky 03.9917 12251 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  64

Mei-Mei 32.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Murphy 04.5815 16011 100 0
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Quicksilver 52.07 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Dershowitz 02.8212 16008 0 0

Tripper 56.09 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Uminsky 02.6213 16009 0 0

Emphi 51.17 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Claereboudt 02.8714 16010 0 0

Prince 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0016 16268 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  61

Carina 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Torok 00.006 20013 0 0

Magik 43.13 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Lackey 03.455 20012 0 0

Lacey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Quaglietta 10.007 20014 0 0

Spyder 42.78 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Frank 03.488 20015 0 0

Wish 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Biondi 10.0010 20279 0 0

Nala 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bisesti 00.009 20278 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  149 SCT:  63

Peter Pan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Megna 10.001 24016 0 0

Lodi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Donnelly 10.002 24017 0 0

Tsavo 56.10 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Odgers 02.664 24291 0 0

Chaos 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koster 00.003 24018 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  170 SCT:  73

Tyler 51.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Zipperer 03.31147 08248 100 0

Carly 90.33 17 3 0 66NQ 1 0Noguchi 01.88144 08006 0 0

Roxie 64.65 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 02.63145 08244 0 0

Ilsa 52.82 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Nolan 03.22146 08245 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  66

Sierra 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Dershowitz 00.0085 16259 0 0

Cynna 47.06 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Fischer 03.7086 16263 0 0

ReCon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 10.0088 16266 0 0

Spinner 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fluet 10.0089 16267 0 0

Rhys 38.09 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Midura 04.5790 16270 0 0

Sawyer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ondeyka 00.0087 16264 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  62

Finnick 34.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Heck 05.1360 20273 100 0

Ruger 40.11 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Barnes 04.4461 20277 100 0

Mac 53.27 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Budzynski 03.3459 20272 0 0

Kimba 45.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Busacca 03.9562 20281 0 0

Duncan 51.88 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Tendler 03.4363 20283 0 0

Dare 64.41 2 2 0 16NQ 0 0Carson 02.7664 20284 0 0

O'Neill 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Keeshen 10.0065 20286 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  178 SCT:  66

Slider 55.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Uminsky 03.1918 24296 100 0

Kronk 51.96 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Matzke 03.4317 24293 0 0

Dexter 55.11 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sorosky 03.2319 24297 0 0
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R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  170 SCT:  73

MomoHa! 44.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Murphy 03.78134 08113 100 28

Victor 45.24 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.76139 08114 100 27

Buzz 52.26 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.25138 08118 100 20

Trixie 53.93 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.15137 08117 100 19

Kirky 56.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kosenski 02.99132 08111 100 16

Willow 59.30 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wang 02.87127 08103 0 0

Piper 53.37 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cuzzolino 03.19128 08104 0 0

Dreamer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrysiak 10.00131 08110 0 0

Coconut 56.45 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kreiser 03.01135 08115 0 0

Captain 73.36 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Martinez 02.32136 08116 0 0

Arrow 49.13 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Wang 03.46140 08119 0 0

Herbie 66.06 0 1 0 5NQ 4 0Rosario 02.57142 08246 0 0

Dice 42.17 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Von Essen 04.03143 08247 0 0

Rickee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cioffi-Parker 00.00129 08106 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00130 08107 0 0

Buster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soccodato 00.00133 08112 0 0

Yodee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cioffi-Parker 00.00141 08120 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  170 SCT:  68

Shameless 37.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.52119 12139 100 30

Jeter 38.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Logan 04.43116 12136 100 29

Victory 41.00 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Marlow 04.15114 12134 100 27

Dottie 42.16 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Giacchi 04.03112 12132 100 25

Aeryn 44.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Midura 03.83107 12126 100 23

Sulley 44.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.82104 12122 100 23

Misha 45.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Szakacs 03.72110 12130 100 22

Peregrine 49.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.44118 12138 100 18

Star 51.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 03.30115 12135 100 16

Gunner 54.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lang 03.14113 12133 100 13

Dobby 45.47 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kappus 03.74105 12123 0 0

Tamiah 60.71 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Marsh 02.80106 12124 0 0

OBX 52.58 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Kellar 03.23108 12128 0 0

Ta-Da! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.00109 12129 0 0

Bravo 60.77 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Nolan 02.80111 12131 0 0

Haley 56.54 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Barnes 03.01117 12137 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.00120 12140 0 0

Roger 54.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 03.14121 12256 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  66

Crime 34.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lazaro 05.0277 16153 100 31

Burst 35.74 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Heck 04.8782 16161 100 30

Joyful 39.28 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Lee 04.4378 16154 100 26

Si 40.82 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Visco 04.2670 16141 100 25

Joy 42.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 04.1083 16165 100 23
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Red 42.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 04.1084 16269 100 23

Joey 43.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.0079 16155 100 22

Finn 47.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.6571 16144 100 18

Lucy 60.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jaffe 02.8676 16149 100 5

E.V. 37.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gichner 04.6772 16145 0 0

Rave 61.46 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Berry 02.8374 16147 0 0

Pinkie Pie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Laufenberg 10.0075 16148 0 0

Figment 42.22 0 0 1 10NQ 2 1Vargas 04.1280 16156 0 0

Quiz 37.98 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Simonelli 04.5881 16160 0 0

Hula 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ancona 00.0073 16146 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  62

Hallelujah 31.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ajoux 05.6724 20170 100 30

Wit 32.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0DeWitt 05.5246 20200 100 29

Optimus Prim 32.70 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ajoux 05.4440 20192 100 29

Verb 36.30 0 0 04 0Q 0 0DeWitt 04.9030 20172 100 25

Leverage 36.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 04.8326 20176 100 25

Dynamo 37.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.7222 20168 100 24

Mazie 37.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Biroc 04.7058 20276 100 24

Peak 38.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill 04.6657 20215 100 23

Cowboy 39.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 04.5423 20169 100 22

Bailey 40.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ajoux 04.3951 20207 100 21

Siri 40.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Doering 04.3534 20183 100 21

Jet 42.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stankovics 04.2335 20184 100 19

Sligo 42.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.2227 20177 100 19

Thrill 42.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Frank 04.1731 20180 100 19

Cinder 42.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.1637 20188 100 19

Romeo 44.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 03.9920 20185 100 17

Kipper 45.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 03.9321 20171 100 16

Phil 48.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 03.6748 20202 100 13

T Rex 48.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Masters 03.6525 20173 100 13

Spice 51.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Linsky 03.4742 20195 100 10

Dino 51.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Grasso 03.4433 20182 100 10

Cooper 53.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.3229 20179 100 8

Flip 52.41 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Buchma 03.4028 20178 0 0

Karat 42.01 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Haynes 04.2432 20181 0 0

Indiana Bones 50.13 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rooney 03.5538 20190 0 0

TiAmo 44.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rocco 03.9639 20191 0 0

Mel 46.46 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Lackey 03.8341 20194 0 0

Byron 43.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ulrichsen 04.0743 20196 0 0

Gracie 40.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cardamone 04.4444 20198 0 0

Indi 52.47 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Torok 03.3945 20199 0 0

Rugby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wisner 10.0047 20201 0 0

Hops 58.72 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mellon 03.0349 20203 0 0

Emily 45.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McGuigan 03.9152 20208 0 0

Tiki 37.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ely 04.8053 20209 0 0

Edge 41.00 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Fillips 04.3455 20213 0 0
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Garnet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miloglav-Rocco 00.0036 20186 0 0

Cheers 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rosner 00.0050 20205 0 0

Tommee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnston 00.0056 20214 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  178 SCT:  66

Banshee 40.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.403 24219 100 25

Banter 43.57 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hooper 04.0910 24227 100 22

Redford 54.04 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Zumba 03.299 24226 100 11

Lexi 62.73 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kansky 02.8411 24229 100 3

Dublin 53.63 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1McIlhenny 03.322 24218 0 0

Shae 40.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Merritt 04.414 24220 0 0

Heaven 46.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 03.825 24221 0 0

Furgus 34.30 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Howard 05.198 24225 0 0

Declan 50.15 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Solakian 03.5512 24230 0 0

Paris 53.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Miller 03.3013 24231 0 0

Doc 49.99 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1McIlhenny 03.5616 24233 0 0

Hunter 53.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pactwa 03.3015 24294 0 0

Stevie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.007 24224 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.006 24228 0 0

Thorin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hart 00.0014 24234 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  178 SCT:  62

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C235 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  141 SCT:  73

Camelo 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Torok 00.0019 16025 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  141 SCT:  74

Elphie 72.37 0 3 1 20NQ 3 0Freedman 01.958 20026 0 0

Kaiser 66.02 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Heist 02.149 20027 0 0

Jack 45.19 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Adamdzyk 03.1210 20029 0 0

Boodles 56.81 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Vargas 02.4811 20030 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  68

Zooka 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ambrogi 10.0011 20003 0 0

R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  170 SCT:  78

Robin 55.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gagliardi 03.05160 04236 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  71

Stryder 46.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Berde 03.8169 20240 0 0
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R

SAT-2 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  170 SCT:  78

Blast 39.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Simonelli 04.27157 04056 100 38

CC 40.51 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Masch 04.20156 04057 100 37

Dickson 60.12 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cordero-Skidmo 02.83158 04058 0 0

Geddy Lee 51.32 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Masch 03.31159 04237 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  170 SCT:  73

Knight 47.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potts 03.61149 08062 100 25

Winnie 49.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.46148 08060 100 23

Winner 51.44 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mount 03.30153 08068 100 21

Indiana 57.01 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Tranoy 02.98150 08064 100 15

Goalie 73.37 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cohen 02.32151 08065 0 0

Pixie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marsh 10.00152 08067 0 0

Nicky 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Onorato 10.00154 08070 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.00155 08240 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  174 SCT:  71

Sundae 43.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kellar 04.04125 12076 100 27

Zuri 60.11 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Mount 02.89123 12074 0 0

Ela 51.14 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Buchma 03.40126 12077 0 0

Zephyr 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.00122 12072 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wrede 00.00124 12075 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  178 SCT:  67

Prize 43.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fillips 04.13103 16091 100 23

Freddy 56.12 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.17100 16095 100 10

Sassafras 57.08 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.1299 16094 100 9

Guts 47.85 0 0 1 10NQ 1 1Fillips 03.7291 16080 0 0

Zena 45.48 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Borowski 03.9195 16088 0 0

Molly 53.01 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Becker 03.3696 16090 0 0

Riot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hill 10.0097 16092 0 0

Cain 47.96 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Budzynski 03.71101 16096 0 0

Callie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Laufenberg 10.00102 16097 0 0

Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hammond 00.0092 16078 0 0

Clay 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Matthews 00.0094 16085 0 0

Cyder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stiff-Carroll 00.0098 16093 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  178 SCT:  71

Gus 67.52 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lackey 02.6466 20098 0 0

Brody 48.32 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Solakian 03.6867 20099 0 0

Zoey 65.25 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Sorosky 02.7368 20102 0 0
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